IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7 OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA REPUBLICAN BALLOT	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 2 TOWN OF MUNSTER Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete JOE HOFFERTH
MAY 2, 2023	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 3
	TOWN OF MUNSTER
M 09	Vote For One (1) Only
REP 17 YEAR OLD	0 selected, incomplete
=======================================	
CLERK-TREASURER	CHARLES (CHUCK) GARDINER
TOWN OF MUNSTER Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete	KIMBERLEY (KIM) WARNER
WENDY MIS	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4
TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER	TOWN OF MUNSTER
WARD 1	Vote For One (1) Only
TOWN OF MUNSTER	0 selected, incomplete
Vote For One (1) Only	
0 selected, incomplete	DAVID B NELLANS
JOSE MARINE DIAZ	JOSEPH CLUNE

## **GEORGE SHINKAN**

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 5 TOWN OF MUNSTER Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

ANDY KOULTOURIDES

JONATHAN PETERSEN

Precinct: 229-M 09 Activation: 04-REP 17 YEAR OLD Page: 2